
Green Reits

Source: Solactive CarbonCare Asia Pacific Green Reit Index factsheet as at Feb 24, 2021

Eight S-Reits that are part of the Solactive CarbonCare 
Asia Pacific Green Reit Index

CapitaLand Integrated Commercial Trust
Frasers Centrepoint Trust
Keppel Reit
Manulife US Reit
Mapletree Commercial Trust
Mapletree North Asia Commercial Trust
SPH Reit
Suntec Reit

13,465
4,212
3,903
1,392
6,732
3,331
2,279
4,171

42.2
10.0
9.4
4.4

23.3
7.7
1.9

18.7

S-Reit MARKET
CAP S$M

1 YEAR AVERAGE
DAILY TRADED

VALUE (ADTV) S$M


